TRIKEM

Trikem Netto Prislista 2023
Trikem WorkingDog

7394244102563 1835050 WORKING DOG Hyaluron 365 Liquid 500 mlL 6 159,00 349,00 trikem.se/hund/hyaluron365
7394244103034 1835100 WORKING DOG Hyaluron 365 Liquid 1000 ml 6 289,00 635,00 trikem.se/hund/hyaluron365
7394244103041 1835300 WORKING DOG Hyaluron 365 Liquid 3000 ml 2 780,00 1716,00 trikem.se/hund/hyaluron365
7394244103553 1874000 WORKING DOG Max GLM 450 g 6 114,00 251,00 trikem.se/hund/maxglm
7394244103560 1875000 WORKING DOG Max Glucosamine 450 g 6 82,00 181,00 trikem.se/hund/maxglucosamin
7394244104130 1869000 WORKING DOG Collagen 350¢g 6 187,00 412,00 trikem.se/hund/collagen
7394244103584 1877000 WORKING DOG Max MSM 450 g 6 77,00 170,00 trikem.se/hund/maxmsm
7394244103515 1880000 WORKING DOG Max Muscle 600 g 6 85,00 187,00 trikem.se/hund/maxmuscle
7394244103454 1842100 WORKING DOG Max Activity 1000 g 6 115,00 253,00 trikem.se/hund/maxactivity
7394244103478 1842400 WORKING DOG Max Activity 4000 g 1 495,00 1089,00 trikem.se/hund/maxactivity
7394244103591 1878000 WORKING DOG Energy Booster Liquid 500 ml 6 129,00 284,00 trikem.se/hund/energybooster
7394244104161 1898000 WORKING DOG Rehydrate 400 g 6 86,00 190,00 trikem.se/hund/rehydrate
7394244103577 1876000 WORKING DOG Max Digestive 600 g 6 107,00 236,00 trikem.se/hund/maxdigestive
7394244104147 1770100 WORKING DOG LinfroOlja 1000 ml 6 77,00 154,00 trikem.se/hund/linfroolja
7394244103225 1843000 WORKING DOG Max Relax 450 g 6 136,00 300,00 trikem.se/hund/maxrelax
7394244103607 1879000 WORKING DOG Multivitamin Liquid 500 ml 6 57,00 126,00 trikem.se/hund/multivitamin
7394244102617 1840050 WORKING DOG B-Vitamin Liquid 500 ml 6 50,00 110,00 trikem.se/hund/b-vitamin
7394244104222 1840300 WORKING DOG B-Vitamin Liquid 3000 ml 2 134,00 295,00 trikem.se/hund/b-vitamin
7394244104291 1845000 TRIKEM Coat & Skin Liquid 750 ml 6 159,00 349,00 trikem.se/hund/coatskin
7394244102945 1788075 WORKING DOG Tassalva 75 ml 8 44,00 97,00 trikem.se/hund/tassalva
7394244104260 1900000 TRIKEM Ear Cleaner 100 ml 12 47,00 99,00 trikem.se/hund/earcleaner
7394244103522 1790050 WORKING DOG Shampoo 500 ml 6 45,00 99,00 trikem.se/hund/shampoo
7394244103539 1791050 WORKING DOG Conditioner 500 ml 6 45,00 99,00 trikem.se/hund/conditioner
7394244103546 1792050 WORKING DOG Vitamin Shampoo 500 ml 6 53,00 119,00 trikem.se/hund/vitaminshampoo
7394244103614 1912050 WORKING DOG AloeVera Shampoo 500 mlL 6 56,00 129,00 trikem.se/hund/aloeverashampoo
7394244103621 1913050 WORKING DOG AloeVera Conditioner 500 mlL 6 53,00 129,00 trikem.se/hund/aloeveraconditione
7394244102594 1851020 TRIKEM KlorhexidinSpray 200 ml 12 45,00 103,00 trikem.se/hund/klorhexidin-spray
7394244102693 1852020 TRIKEM Koksaltlésning 200 ml 12 21,00 42,00 trikem.se/hund/koksalt
7394244102587 1850020 TRIKEM KlorhexidinSchampo 200 ml 6 60,00 120,00

7394244100019 172000 RADITAL Liniment Flytande 250 mL 6 44,00 88,00 trikem.se/hast/radital-liniment
7394244100026 172010 RADITAL Liniment Flytande 500 mlL 6 66,00 132,00 trikem.se/hast/radital-liniment
7394244101399 1723000 RADITAL LinimentGel 250 mlL 6 63,00 126,00 trikem.se/hast/radital-linimentgel
7394244101429 1723050 RADITAL LinimentGel 500 ml 6 104,00 208,00 trikem.se/hast/radital-linimentgel
7394244101412 172320  RADITAL LinimentGel 2500 ml 2 346,00 692,00 trikem.se/hast/radital-linimentgel
7394244101788 172100 RADITAL KylGel 250 ml 6 44,00 88,00 trikem.se/hast/radital-kylgel
7394244101184 1721050 RADITAL KylGel 500 mL 6 62,00 124,00 trikem.se/hast/radital-kylgel
7394244100958 172120 RADITAL KylGel 2500 ml 2 210,00 420,00 trikem.se/hast/radital-kylgel
7394244101771 1720075 RADITAL Varmesalva 75 ml 8 65,00 130,00 trikem.se/hast/raditalvarmesalva
7394244100040 1720250 RADITAL Varmesalva 250 mlL 6 145,00 290,00 trikem.se/hast/raditalvarmesalva
7394244102495 180200 Dospump 30 ml 1 42,00 84,00

7394244104192 2309000 Triggerspray Trikem Transp 1L 1 9,00 19,00
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